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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ade lyn Dinh135
Pearland Elite

9.900 9.575 9.6509.575 38.700
1 2 4 4 1 

1 

Ada lyn Hodge193
Iron C ross

9.775 9.425 9.8009.450 38.450
2 5T 6T 1 2 

2 

Jess ica  Fe rra ra528
Ref lex

9.725 9.600 9.4259.500 38.250
5T 1 5 7T 3 

3 

Elise  Headley137
Pearland Elite

9.575 9.325 9.5259.775 38.200
10 10 1 5 4 

4 

Lore le i M arquez155
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.350 9.1259.650 37.875
3T 9 3 14 5 

5 

Ba iley S anchez200
Iron C ross

9.050 9.500 9.7009.450 37.700
19 4 6T 3 6 

6 

S a rah Fe rra ra529
Ref lex

9.650 9.425 9.4259.050 37.550
8 5T 13T 7T 7 

7 

V ictor ia  S o le409
Above The Bar

9.350 8.975 9.7759.200 37.300
15T 15 10* 2 8T

8T

Hayden Headley138
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.550 8.8259.200 37.300
5T 3 10* 18T 8T

8T

Gise lle  W a lte rs282
Discover

9.275 8.900 9.4259.400 37.000
17 17 8 7T 10 

10 

Be lla  Digulio159
Pearland Elite

9.750 8.925 8.9259.250 36.850
3T 16 9 16 11 

11 

Ka itlin M cAne lly158
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.300 8.7759.050 36.800
7 11 13T 20T 12 

12 

M iranda  M artin114
Santa Fe Sports

9.525 8.300 9.1509.725 36.700
11T 22 2 13 13 

13 

Addison S m yth147
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.400 8.7009.200 36.650
15T 7T 10T 22 14 

14 

A lexis  Godw in157
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.050 9.4258.650 36.375
18 14 16T 7T 15 

15 

Eliana  S w aty505
Legacy

9.375 9.150 9.2508.550 36.325
14 13 20 11T 16 

16 

Kenz ie  Fe rnandez503
Legacy

8.950 9.400 9.2508.700 36.300
21T 7T 15 11T 17 

17 

Brooke  Kohan411
Above The Bar

9.425 8.800 9.4508.600 36.275
13 19 19 6 18 

18 

S ofia  Gonza les224
HGA

9.525 9.225 8.8257.700 35.275
11T 12 23 18T 19 

19 

Leah Roberts142
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.675 8.8508.650 35.175
20 20 16T 17 20 

20 

Elley T urner438
TAAG

8.950 8.825 9.0507.750 34.575
21T 18 22 15 21 

21 

Rebecca  Hudson373
Acrosports

9.600 7.500 8.7758.650 34.525
9 23 16T 20T 22 

22 

Nora  Bos565
HGA

8.750 8.550 8.2008.500 34.000
23 21 21 23 23 

23 
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